


we set the scene

for memorable encounters

building connections over conversations

whether you’re out seeking a refined rendezvous

or an unforgettable night out

sit back & unwind

as our cocktails take center stage 



APERITIF (60ML)

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI BIANCO

CAMPARI

APEROL

SINGLE MALT
THE ARDMORE LEGACY

BOWMORE 12 Y.O

MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERFELDY 12 

GLENLIVET 12/15/18/21

LAPHROAIG 10

ABERLOUR 12/16

GLENMORANGIE

ORIGINAL/LASANTA/QUINTA RUBAN

SCAPA SKIREN/GLANZA

TALISKER 10

GLENFIDDICH 12/18/21

BALVENIE 12 

ROYAL BRACKLA 12/18

AULTMORE  12

BOWMORE 15 

LONGMORN 16

500

500

500

650

650
SCOTCH SELECTION

DOMESTIC

TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM

TEACHER'S ORIGIN

DEWARS WHITE LABLE DOUBLE AGED

BALLANTINES FINEST

BALLANTINES 7/12

DEWARS 8 JAPANESE SMOOTH DOUBLE AGED

CHIVAS 12/15/18

DEWARS 12 DOUBLE AGED 

BLACK LABEL

DEWARS 15 DOUBLE AGED 

DOUBLE BLACK 

ROYAL SALUTE

DEWARS 21  DOUBLE DOUBLE AGED

350

400

450

450

450

475/500

525

600/650/750

600

625

700

700

2100

3250

whisky

COGNAC & BRANDY
DOMESTIC

MARTELL VS/VSOP/XO

HENNESSY VS/VSOP

350

575/950/2600

900/1650

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY
JIM BEAM WHITE

JAMESONS

JAMESONS CASK MATE

JIM BEAM ORANGE/HONEY

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JACK DANIELS/HONEY/FIRE

JIM BEAM BLACK

MAKER'S MARK

GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

425

475

500

550/650

575

600

625

650

675

725

1250

1300

600

650

675

675

700/1000/1425/2850

700

700/1300

750/800/875

750/775

775

850/1400/2850

875

975 / 2550

975

1250

1450

japanese selection
TOKI SUNTORY WHISKY

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY WHISKY

THE YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE

675

1550

1550

STANDARD MEASURE 30ML.
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.



Gin
DOMESTIC

BEEFEATER

JAISALMER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BURNETT  

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

HAYMANS LONDON DRY

HAYMANS OLD TOM

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN

MALFY

MONKEY 47

KINOBI

400

450

475

475

525

575

600

600

650

675

675

775

975

RUM
DOMESTIC

CACHACA

HAVANA CLUB

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO/RESERVA

BACARDI ANEJO CAUTRO

MALIBU 

BACARDI RESERVA OCHO

THE KRAKEN 

THE LOVER'S

350

400

450

500/800

500

525

600

650

850

VODKA

DOMESTIC 

STOLICHNAYA

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT ELYX

FINLANDIA

TITOS HAND MADE

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

HAKU JAPANESE CRAFT VODKA

ROBERTO CAVALI

BELUGA

350

400

450

500

500

575

625

700

700

800

850

TEQUILA

CAMINO REAL BLANCO/GOLD

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO/SILVER

DON ANGEL SILVER/GOLD

PATRON SILVER/REPOSADO

450

500

550

900/950

LIQUEURS

SAMBUCA 

SAMBUCA CAFÉ

BLUE CURACAO

KAHULA

PIMMS NO 1

BAILEYS

JÄGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT

ABSINTHE

AMARULA

425

425

425

450

450

450

550

525

600

STANDARD MEASURE 30ML.
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.



WHITE WINE

Draught

DOMESTIC GLASS

PITCHER

375

1600

BOTTLE

DOMESTIC GLASS

IMPORTED

375

750

CRAFT

HOPPER WITBIER

HOPPER BLONDE

PITCHER 

750

750

3500

BEER

RED WINE

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS

TWO OCEAN’S SHIRAZ (SOUTH AFRICA)

JACOB’S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET 
(AUSTRALIA)

COSECHA TARAPACA CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON (CHILE)

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD 
CADET D'OC MERLOT (FRANCE)

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD 
BORDEAUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
(FRANCE)

GOLDEN SPARROW SANGIOVESE 
RUBICONE (ITALY)

850

4000

4000

WINE

4250

4750

4750

4750

4750

4750

4750

4750

4750

5750

850

4000

4750

4750

6750

6750

6750

7500

BODEGA NORTON MALBEC 
(ARGENTINA)

BODEGA NORTON MERLOT 
(ARGENTINA)

LINDEMANS PREMIER SELECTION 
SHIRAZ CABERNET (AUSTRALIA)

THREE PEAKS MERLOT (CHILE)

BLACK TOWER DORNFELDER 
PINOT NOIR (GERMANY)

WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

PAMPAS SELECT RESERVE MALBEC 
(ARGENTINA)

TWO VINES MERLOT (USA)

VINA TARAPACA RESERVA 
PINOT NOIR (CHILE)

CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR 
(NEW ZEALAND)

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY 
(AUSTRALIA)

GOLDEN SPARROW CHARDONNAY 
RUBICONE (ITALY)

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS

TWO OCEANS CHARDONNAY 
(SOUTH AFRICA)



4750

4750

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

4750

4750

4750

5750

6750

6750

6750

RADIO ROOM NEW 
SIGNATURES 

LINDEMANS PREMIER SELECTION 
CHARDONNAY (AUSTRALIA)

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD 
CADET D'OC  SAUVIGNON 
BLANC (FRANCE)

BLACK TOWER RIESLING (GERMANY)

THREE PEAKS CHARDONNAY (CHILE)

PAMPAS CHARDONNAY (ARGENTINA)

WOLF BLASS BILYARA CHARDONNAY 
(SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 
(NEW ZEALAND)

ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)

TWO VINES CHARDONNAY (USA)

SpARKLING WINE

1750

4250

4250

7250

8250

8250

8250

12750

VILARNAU CAVA BRUT (SPAIN)

JACOBS CREEK PINOT NOIR 
(AUSTRALIA)

BOTTEGA GOLD (ITALY)

MATEUS ROSE  (PORTUGAL)

ZONIN ASTI (ITALY)    

ZONIN PROSECCO (ITALY)    

RUFFINO PROSECCO (ITALY)   

ZONIN PROSECCO MINI (ITALY)

champagne
G.H.MUMM CORDON ROUGE 375ML 
(FRANCE)      

7000

13500

14500

22500

62000

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE (FRANCE)

PIPER HEIDSIECK (FRANCE)

MOET & CHANDON (FRANCE)

DOM PERIGNON (FRANCE)

SPICE WOOD
(butter infused bourbon, pepper corn,
honey syrup, homemade rhubarb syrup)

CANADA
(whisky, espresso, maple syrup)

MAGIC (clarified)
(whisky, watermelon infused milk, lime)

DILL & CHILL
(vodka, white wine, cucumber brine, 
homemade honey pepper syrup, dill steam, lime)

TROPICAL CRUSH
(vodka, homemade pineapple cordial,
watermelon chunks, lime)

TROPICAL THUNDER
(gin, blue curacao, coconut water, basil,
pineapple chunks, lime, tonic)

VANILLA MELON FIZZ (clarified)
(gin, vanilla & basil infused milk, melon syrup
lime) 

RIO
(vodka, blueberries, homemade sage syrup, 
lime)

THE DENTIST
(bourbon, pineapple puree,
homemade clove syrup, lime)

STANDARD MEASURE 60MLFOR COCKTAILS.
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.



700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

STANDARD MEASURE 60MLFOR COCKTAILS..
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.

NAUGHTY 40
(gin, melon liqueur, ginger, lime, 
smoked rosemary, tonic)

GIN THERE DONE THAT
(gin, campari, lime, betel syrup, tonic)

RUM & DUMBER
(light rum, homemade spiced pineapple
syrup, red wine & coconut foam)

PEANUT PASSION
(peanut butter infused light rum, 
passion fruit puree, bitters)

EL DORADO
(tequila, kiwi fruit, red chilli, lime) 

700YUZU FIRE
(tequila, yuzu puree, salted wasabi paste,
simple syrup, ginger ale)

RADIO ROOM OLD TIME
FAVORITES

MUDDY PUDDLE
(whisky, milo & homemade baileys)

MANGO TANGO
(vodka, mango & pineapple puree, 
lime & honey water)

REFRESH
(vodka, dill leaves, pear chunks, 
honey syrup, lime, fizz)

CONGEE
(vodka, rice water, honey water, lime, chilli)

THENGA
(light rum, tender coconut water, 
lime & ginger chunks)

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD
(tequila, honey syrup, lime juice, 
ginger chunks & mango popsicle)

WHISKY BUSINESS
(whisky, apple juice, lime, 
bitters & ginger ale)

700SMOOTH CRIMINAL
(light rum infused with lemon grass,
lime juice, ginger chunks, honey syrup,
chilli & ginger ale)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
(vodka, espresso, vanilla & hazelnut syrup)

700



700

700

700

700

700

700

650/3000

THE USUAL SUSPECTS the Gt’s

STANDARD MEASURE 60MLFOR COCKTAILS.
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.

900

900

900

900

LIIT TWISTED VERSIONS

MOJITO
(rum, mint leaves, lemon chunks, 
castor sugar, fizz)

650/3000COSMOPOLITAN
(vodka, orange liqueur, lime, 
cranberry juice)

650/3000MARGARITA
(tequila, orange liqueur, lime)

650/3000PINA COLADA
(light rum, coconut syrup, 
fresh cream, pineapple chunks)

750OLD FASHIONED
(bourbon, bitters, sugar cubes, 
orange zest)

800NEGRONI
(gin, campari, vermouth, orange zest)

650/3000BLOODY MARY
(vodka, tomato juice, lime, tabasco,
worcestershire, salt & pepper)

ROSE & CUCUMBER

HIBICUS & VANILLA 

ORANGE & THYME 

BLUE PEA & ELDERFLOWER

PLUM & ROSEMARY

LEMONGRASS, CHILLI, GINGER

TOKYO
(vodka, light rum, gin, tequila, triple sec,
melon liqueur, lime, fizz)

MANILA
(vodka, light rum, gin, tequila, 
blue curacao, lime & energy drink)

DENVER
(vodka, light rum, gin, triple sec, 
tequila, whisky, lime, vanilla syrup, fizz)

LISBON
(vodka, light rum, gin, tequila, 
triple sec, water melon syrup, lime & fizz)

800MANHATTAN
(bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitters, 
orange zest)

650DRY MARTINI
(gin/vodka & vermouth)



STANDARD MEASURE 30ML.
PRICES INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES.

KAMIKAZE
(vodka, triple sec & lime)

425

PURPLE HAZE
(light rum, black berry crush & lime)

425

BULLET
(gin, lavender syrup & lime)

425

SHOOTERS 

SHAKEN

CRACKER JACK
(jäger, coconut syrup, pineapple juice)

500

HOT HEAD
(tequila, absinthe, tabasco, lime)

500

HEAVY HEADED

24*7
(kahlua, baileys, vodka)   

625

BAZOOKA
(sambuca, baileys, absinthe)

625

JÄGER BOMB 750

LAYERED

NANNARI SORBET
(nannari syrup, lime, subja seeds, fizz)

KIWI CRUSH
(kiwi crush, litchi juice, lime, fizz)

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
(strawberry crush, basil, lime, fizz)

MIGRAINE
(espresso, coconut syrup, 
tender coconut water)

SPARKLING BAE
(fresh pineapple juice, guava, tabasco,
lemon juice & fizz)

MILO MAYHEM
(condensed milk, milo, 
vanilla ice cream, milk)

PRESERVED JUICE
(cranberry/apple/litchi/orange/pineapple)

FRESH JUICE
(watermelon/pineapple)

NON ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGES

MOCKTAILS 

OTHERS

AERATED BEVERAGE

BOTTLED WATER 1000 ml

DIET PEPSI

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

ENERGY DRINK

350

350

350

350

350

400

175

200

125

100

150

150

150

325



Somerset Greenways, 94 Sathyadev Avenue, 
MRC Nagar, RA Puram, Chennai

For feedback and enquiries, 
please email us at radioroomchennai@gmail.com 

RESERVATIONS : +91 85000 05672

/radioroomchennai


